
MARCH 2013 IEEE 802 PLENARY SESSION  
TUTORIAL SCHEDULE 

 
SESSION WILL OCCUR MONDAY MARCH 18, 2013 

Please check the current schedule (http://802world.org/attendee) for room information. 
 

 
TUTORIAL #1   6:00 to 7:30 PM 
 
LOCATION   GRAND SIERRA D 
 
 
TITLE OF TUTORIAL: IEEE 802.1: Media Access Control Bridges and Virtual Bridged 

Local Area Networks 
 
NAME OF PRESENTERS, THEIR AFFLIATIONS AND CONTACT INFO: 
 
Presenter(s) Name: Affiliation: Email Address: 
Pat Thaler Broadcom pthaler@broadcom.com  
Norm Finn Cisco nfinn@cisco.com  
Janos Farkas Ericsson janos.farkas@ericsson.com  
Don Fedyk Alcatel-Lucent donald.fedyk@alcatel-lucent.com  
Glenn Parsons Ericsson glenn.parsons@ericsson.com  
Eric Gray Ericsson eric.gray@ericsson.com  

 
ABSTRACT:    (a brief paragraph describing content of the presentation) 
 
This tutorial provides an introduction to the capabilities of IEEE 802.1Q, especially those that 
have been added between 2005 and now such as Provider Bridging, OAM and Data Center 
Bridging and the work that is currently in progress.
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TUTORIAL #2   7:30 to 9:00 PM 
 
LOCATION   GRAND SIERRA D 
 
 
TITLE OF TUTORIAL: Shared 5 GHz bands update 
 
NAME OF PRESENTERS, THEIR AFFLIATIONS AND CONTACT INFO: 
 

Presenter(s) Name: Affiliation: Email Address: 
Peter Ecclesine Cisco Systems pecclesi@cisco.com  
Peter Stanforth SpectrumBridge peter@spectrumbridge.com  
Subir Das ACS subir@appcomsci.com  
John Malyar iconectiv jmalyar@iconectiv.com 
Stephen Rayment Ericsson stephen.rayment@ericsson.com 
Mika Kasslin Nokia mike.kasslin@nokia.com 
John Kenney Toyota Research jkenney@us.toyota-itc.com 

 
ABSTRACT:    (a brief paragraph describing content of the presentation) 
 
In preparation for World Radio Congress 2015 (WRC-15), regulators everywhere are looking 
for spectrum that can be used for mobile services. It is clear to all that clearing spectrum 
takes a decade or two, so sharing spectrum with incumbents is the more responsive 
approach. As we learned in the TV broadcast bands, some of the incumbent services are 
easy to detect, and some are very difficult to detect. This tutorial will review the current 
services, technologies and spectrum sharing possibilities in the 5 GHz bands. 
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